
THE BANKRUPTCY ACT, 1914.

RECEIVING ORDERS.

Jo- Debtor's Name. Address Description. Court. JD-itcof No. of Date of Na °f- . , , .
I'-iling Petition Matter. Jleceiving Order.

Whether Act or Acts of
Debtor's or Bankruptcy proved
Creditor's in Creditor's
Petition. Petition.

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

RosofT, Barnett
(lately trading as
The Process Art and
Commercial Printing
Co.)

Dartois, Luc Marie

Bubliii, Philip Maosu ..

Cooper, Sidney Hartnoll

Taylor, Elisha

Bazalgette, Evelyn

Thomas, J. D. ...

77, Brick-lane, Spitalfa'elds

At 13, Hague-street, Bethnal Green, London

Ballards-lane, Tally-Ho Corner, Finchley,
Middlesex

County-chambers, 66£, Corporation-street,
Birmingham, in the county of Warwick

Hook Street House, Berkeley, Gloucester-
shire

Popes-lane, Warboys, in the county of
Huntingdon

61, Tower-road, Newquay, Cornwall

Carrying on business at Market-place,
Camborne, in the county of Cornwall, and
residing at Lelant, St. Ives, in the said
county

•

Printers and Stationers

Company Director

Solicitor

Beerhouse Keeper and
Butcher's Assistant

Higgler, late Farmer ...

Of no occupation

Fruiterer

o

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

Barnet and St.
Albans

Birmingham ...

Gloucester

Peterborough ...

Truro and Fal-
mouth

Truro and Fal-
mouth

Aug. 2, 1919

July 10, 1919

May 26, 1919

Aug. 5, 1919

Aug. 5, 1919

July 21, 1919

June 20, 1919

553
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8
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4
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1
of 1919

5
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3
of 1919

Aug. 2, 1919

July 3 1,1919

June 12, 1919

Aug. 5,. 1919

Aug. 5, 1919

Aug. 6, 1919

Aug. 6, 1919
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