## THE BANKRUPTCY ACT, 1914.

## RECEIVING ORDERS.

	. <b>(</b> 0.	Debtor's Name.	Address	Description.	Çourt.	Date of Filing Petition	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
	406	(lately trading as	77, Brick-lane, Spitalfields At 13, Hagne-street, Bethnal Green, London	Printers and Stationers	High Court of Justice in Bankrnptcy	- Aug. <b>2</b> , 1919	553 of 1919	Aug. 2, 1919	164	Debtor's	
H	407	Dartois, Luc Marie	Ballards-lane, Tally-Ho Corner, Finchley, Middlesex	Company Director	Barnet and St. Albans	July 10, 1919	21 of 1919	July 31, 1919	4	Creditor's	Sec. 1-1 (G.),Bank- rupicy Act, 1914
	<del>4</del> 08	Butlin, Philip Maosu	Connty-chambers, 661, Corporation-street, Birmingham, in the county of Warwick	Solicitor	Birmingham	May 26, 1919	8 of 1919	June 12, 1919	10	Creditor's	Sec. 1-1 (G. ), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1914
	409	Cooper, Sidney Hartnoll	Hook Street House, Berkeley, Gloucester- shire	Beerhouse Keeper and Butcher's Assistant	Gloucester	Aug. 5, 1919	4 of 1919	Aug. 5, 1919	4	Debtor's	
	410	Taylor, Elisha	Popes-lane, Warboys, in the county of Huntingdon	Higgler, late Farmer	Peterborongh	Aug. 5, 1919	1 of 1919	Aug. 5, 1919	1	Debtor's	
	411	Bazalgette, Evelyn	61, Tower-road, Newquay, Cornwall	Of no occupation	Truro and Fal- mouth	July 21, 1919	5 of 1919	Aug. 6, 1919	3	Creditor's	Sec. 1-1 (G. ), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1914
	412	Thomas, J. D	Carrying on business at Market-place, Camborne, in the county of Cornwall, and residing at Lelant, St. Ives, in the said county	Fruiterer	Truro and Fal- month	June 20, 1919	3 of 1919	Aug. 6, 1919	4	Creditor's	Sec. 1-1 (G.),Bank- ruptcy Act, 1914
			•							-	
				c							

10147